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National Bal Bhavan
Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002

Activity Roster for Special Campaign 5.0 in National Bal Bhavan from 02.10.2025 to 31.10.2025

1t Week from 03.10.2025 to 07.10.2025

Details of actiﬁities

03.10.2025 Friday Cleaning of Mini Zoo Area

04.10.2025 Saturday Cleaning the road area of Railway Station.

05.10.2025 Sunday Cleaning the Science Park area

06.10.2025 Monday-Weekly Off day

07.10.2025 Tuesday-Weekly Off day |

08.10.2025 Wednesday Cleaning the area nearby Museum

09.10.2025 Thrusday Cleaning the Wooden Park area

10.10.2025 Friday Cleaning the Parking area

11.10.2025 Saturday Cleaning the area nearby Library and Canteen

12.10.2025 Sunday Cleaning the area nearby Physical Education Section

13.10.2025 Monday-Weekly Off day

14.10.2025 Tuesday-Weekly Off day

15.10.2025 Wednesday Cleaning the area backside of Physical Education Section

16.10.2025 Thrusday Cleaning the Railway area nearby Cave.

17.10.2025 | Friday Cleaning the area backside of Museum

18.10.2025 ‘ Saturday Cleaning the Railway Track area nearby Security Section and
: main gate.

19.10.2025 Sunday Cleaning the area nearby NTRC & Science Sections

20.10.2025 Monday-Weekly Off day

21.10.2025 Tuesday-Weekly Off day

22.10.2025 Wednesday Cleaning the Railway Track area from main gate to Nursery

of Plants.

23.10.2025 Thrusday Cleaning the oval area in front of Activity Sections.

24.10.2025 Friday Cleaning the area nearby Hostel

25.10.2025 Saturday Cleaning the area and railway track nearby staff quarters

26.10.2025 Sunday Cleaning the area nearby Director Buglow

27.10.2025 Sunday-Weekly Off day

28.10.2025 Monday-Weekly Off day

29.10.2025 Wednesday Cleaning the main Play Ground area ]

30.10.2025 Thrusday Cleaning the track and adjoining areas of Railway Station

31.10.2025 Friday Cleaning the area nearby Sanskritik Shilp Gram & General

Office

It may be ensured to take the before and after photographs of each of the venue daily basis and
provide the same of Sh. Dinesh Kumar, Nodal Officer daily by 01.00 p.m so that the same could be

sent to Ministry of Education on daily basis.




National Bal Bhavan
Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002

Activity Roster for Special Campaign 5.0 in Jawahar Bal Bhavan-Mandi from 02.10.2025 to

31.10.2025

1% Week from 03.10.2025 to 07.10.2025 | Details of activities

03.10.2025 Friday Cleaning of area nearby Bird Cage BE

04.10.2025 Saturday Cleaning the road area nearby Security Post at main Gate till
the edge of play ground

05.10.2025 Sunday Cleaning the stairs and wall area left side of main gate

06.10.2025 Monday-Weekly Off day

07.10.2025 Tuesday-Weekly Off day

08.10.2025 Wednesday ' Cleaning the wall area right side of main gate

09.10.2025 Thrusday Cleaning the wall area of play ground attached with govt.
school.

10.10.2025 | Friday Cleaning the road nearby General Office

11.10.2025 Saturday Cleaning the area nearby General Office

12.10.2025 Sunday Cleaning the area nearby Physical Education Section

13.10.2025 Monday-Weekly Off day

14.10.2025 Tuesday-Weekly Off day

15.10.2025 Wednesday Cleaning the stairs and out side area connected with Art &

B Craft Section and Library

16.10.2025 Thrusday Cleaning the area near Publication Section.

17.10.2025 Friday Cleaning the area backside of Publication Section. ,

18.10.2025 Saturday Cleaning the park area adjoining Publication Section. 1

19.10.2025 Sunday Cleaning the pathway area near Swings and cleaning & re-
setting inside the different activity rooms one by one.

20.10.2025 Monday-Weekly Off day

21.10.2025 Tuesday-Weekly Off day

22.10.2025 Wednesday Cleaning the area inside park of Swings

23.10.2025 Thrusday Cleaning the Park near General Office

24.10.2025 Friday Cleaning the open area Park and General Office

25.10.2025 Saturday Cleaning the area below the staff quarter near pillors

26.10.2025 Sunday Cleaning the inside area of staff quarter

27.10.2025 Sunday-Weekly Off day

28.10.2025 Monday-Weekly Off day

29.10.2025 Wednesday Cleaning the wall area nearby staff quarter and
Multipurpose Hall [N

30.10.2025 Thrusday Cleaning the whole area of play ground.

31.10.2025 Friday Cleaning the open area backside of General Office, pond

area its arched pathway and other open parts of JBB-Mandi.

It may be ensured to take the before and after photographs of each of the venue daily basis and
provide the same of Sh. Dinesh Kumar, Nodal Officer daily by 01.00 p.m so that the same could be
sent to Ministry of Education on daily basis.






